LARGE FORMAT
EXHIBIT HAS
BEEN REMOVED
AND IS LOCATED
IN THE NEXT FILE
LARGE FORMAT
EXHIBIT HAS
BEEN REMOVED

1 1 Work Type Coda 1 3 WeaTypeCode u
Rotary or C.T.
1 4 Lease Type Code '* Ground Lewal ElevHon
N O ROTARY S 3105*
MuNipie " Proooaad Depth ^' FoniMttofi
1 8 Contractor 3 0 Spud Dale
No 7250* MJNEBRY/TUBB/DRfMCARD 4/1506
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
SIZE OF HOLE SEEOFCASt+3 WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTTNO DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
11 88/8 24* 100ff 525 SACKS SURFACE
7 7/8 51/2 15.54170 72S0* 2000 SACKS . SURFACE
BEFORE THE BEFORE THE pfMsnt produckwe) xofMwid] pfoposod now productoRi zon#.
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Case No. 11278 Exhibit No. 8
Submitted by: Texaco Exploration and Production Inc.
Hearing Date: May 4. 1994
, 1.74CF/S, 9.11 GW/S). F/B 200 SACKS CLASS CW/2% CACL2(14.8
ALT, 1/40 FLOCELE (12.8 PPG, 1.94 CF/S, 10.4 GW/S). F/B 500 SACKS
CTION AND HAS BEEN FURNISHED A COPY OF THIS APPLICATION.
pc..=-;-,:f siv.G;rsc 6 Month- From Approval
V;':^ LiiUCiG Drilling Lindirw~y.
23
I Nwsby oofttfy ttwM ttta> futas BTBTBTJ fa'̂ utahofbt of tho OH Ccffatŵ RaVaion
L^Meuon naovv o w n cagniKVSaYU wvnrt aafio WTam T7w e/TavfTfraraTasn pn*arn Bjsctaaj
ie> tnM snd oofnototo to ttM boot of my knotAtdQt awtd botM.
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
23
I Nwsby oofttfy ttwM ttta> futas BTBTBTJ fa'̂ utahofbt of tho OH Ccffatŵ RaVaion
L^Meuon naovv o w n cagniKVSaYU wvnrt aafio WTam T7w e/TavfTfraraTasn pn*arn Bjsctaaj
ie> tnM snd oofnototo to ttM boot of my knotAtdQt awtd botM.
Printed Name C. Wade Howard TWe: C-^RYW.WINK
Title Eng. Aaaiatant A p p r o * ^ ^ " ^
Date 3/30V95 Telephone 688-4606
CondUone of Approval:
rtttuitrrt °
DISlrHCT 1
p. 0. 8o> 1M0. Hobbs. NM 88240
DISTRICT II
P. 0. D r a w DO. fctMia. NM 88210
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brera Rd.. Altec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P. 0. Box 2088. Santa Ft. NM 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
Energy. Minerals and Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
"I
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State L e a n - 4 copies
Fee Lease-3 copies
• AMENDED REPORT
* API Number »Pool Code w ^ ^ S i i S J Pool Nome
r? 'X£>~~?>^& I\ 3 t ? ^ 5 ^ 0 -Jwatia BlliieLi^lMe-tfrTubb Drinkard
"Property Coo*
\ U o 5
Property Name
State "L"
° Well Number
5
'OCRID No.
3 ^ 3 5 1 TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION, INC.
10 »».._» • i:
* Elevation
3165'
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 1 North/South line ' Feet from the East/West line 'County
F 2 25-S 37-E 2260' I North 1800' West Lea